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Men / 10 / 16 yrs
Session: 8J

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Josiah Eng1 478 Swiss Turners 31.80015.550
6.600
8.950

16.250
6.800
9.450

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jack Hasenkopf2 459 A.S.G. 27.80013.550

5.000
8.550

14.250
5.000
9.250

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Nicholas Anselmo3 452 Gymstrada 27.25013.550

4.800
8.750

13.700
4.800
8.900

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Matt Whitaker4 402 North Valley 27.15013.300

4.400
8.900

13.850
4.400
9.450

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Patrick Howard5 475 Daggett's 27.00013.100

4.800
8.300

13.900
5.100
8.800

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Haden McCarey6 405 USA Flairs 26.950T 12.600

6.100
6.500

14.350
6.400
7.950

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Steen Haugsted6 460 G&J Speedway 26.950T 13.150

4.300
8.850

13.800
4.300
9.500

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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